
 Österreichischer Schützenbund
Österreichische Meisterschaft

 Jugend I und II

Jugend I männlich

1. Mikula Patrick Kärnten 95 99 - - - - 194
2. Pickl Bernhard Niederösterreich 97 97 - - - - 194
3. Miglbauer Manuel Oberösterreich 96 96 - - - - 192
4. Diewald Patrick Oberösterreich 93 98 - - - - 191
5. Schwab Markus Steiermark 97 93 - - - - 190
6. Postmann Michael Oberösterreich 91 98 - - - - 189
7. Frühwirth Marc-Andre Oberösterreich 94 95 - - - - 189
8. Froschauer Josef Oberösterreich 92 96 - - - - 188
9. Leichtfried Markus Niederösterreich 93 95 - - - - 188

10. Scharschinger Roland Salzburg 97 90 - - - - 187
Schmit Georg Niederösterreich 92 95 - - - - 187
Wassermann Rene Kärnten 91 96 - - - - 187

13. Rumpler Stefan Salzburg 96 90 - - - - 186
14. Musitsch Benjamin Kärnten 89 96 - - - - 185

Schett Michael Tirol 91 94 - - - - 185
16. Haller Othmar Tirol 93 91 - - - - 184

Schallauer Jürgen Niederösterreich 91 93 - - - - 184
Schneckenleit. Simon Niederösterreich 90 94 - - - - 184
Zangerl Andreas Tirol 91 93 - - - - 184

20. Gotthardt Alexander Kärnten 91 92 - - - - 183
21. Royer Ronald Steiermark 92 90 - - - - 182
22. Strobl Manfred Steiermark 90 91 - - - - 181
23. Mallits Markus Burgenland 87 92 - - - - 179

Rammler Andreas Salzburg 89 90 - - - - 179
25. Braliz Boris Wien 90 88 - - - - 178

Rumpler Gernot Salzburg 90 88 - - - - 178
Zoffmann Roman Burgenland 88 90 - - - - 178

28. Unger Frederik Burgenland 90 87 - - - - 177
29. Hammerschmid Thomas Salzburg 84 87 - - - - 171

Salomon Gregor Burgenland 88 83 - - - - 171
31. Schober Manuel Steiermark 78 84 - - - - 162



Jugend I männlich

1. Oberösterreich 571
Miglbauer Manuel 192
Diewald Patrick 191
Froschauer Josef 188

2. Niederösterreich 566
Pickl Bernhard 194
Leichtfried Markus 188
Schallauer Jürgen 184

3. Kärnten 564
Mikula Patrick 194
Wassermann Rene 187
Gotthardt Alexander 183

4. Steiermark 553
Schwab Markus 190
Royer Ronald 182
Strobl Manfred 181

Tirol 553
Schett Michael 185
Haller Othmar 184
Zangerl Andreas 184

6. Salzburg 536
Scharschinger Roland 187
Rumpler Gernot 178
Hammerschmid Thomas 171

7. Burgenland 528
Mallits Markus 179
Zoffmann Roman 178
Salomon Gregor 171



Jugend II männlich

1. Bucher Manuel Tirol 98 97 - - - - 195
2. Höller Sebastian Oberösterreich 96 91 - - - - 187
3. Schmirl Alexander Niederösterreich 93 93 - - - - 186
4. Reiter-Stranz. Peter Oberösterreich 92 93 - - - - 185
5. Mayerhofer Jürgen Kärnten 88 95 - - - - 183
6. Lingenhehl Markus Vorarlberg 89 94 - - - - 183
7. Anrain Fabian Tirol 90 91 - - - - 181
8. Abel Michael Niederösterreich 91 90 - - - - 181
9. Kothgassner Daniel Oberösterreich 89 90 - - - - 179

List Gerald Oberösterreich 91 88 - - - - 179
Meixner Lorenz Tirol 88 91 - - - - 179

12. Wabnig Mario Kärnten 86 92 - - - - 178
13. Troger Oliver Steiermark 91 86 - - - - 177
14. Raferzeder Oliver Oberösterreich 87 88 - - - - 175
15. Vidovic Tomislav Tirol 85 87 - - - - 172
16. Steinberger Christoph Salzburg 86 82 - - - - 168
17. Csukovits Dominik Burgenland 88 77 - - - - 165
18. Schmutz Herbert Niederösterreich 79 85 - - - - 164
19. Juritsch Florian Salzburg 81 80 - - - - 161
20. Hebenstreit Michael Niederösterreich 73 86 - - - - 159

Wimmer David Salzburg 83 76 - - - - 159
22. Mandl Hans Steiermark 80 77 - - - - 157
23. Gerhardter Stefan Steiermark 80 76 - - - - 156
24. Herbst Andreas Salzburg 75 77 - - - - 152
25. Steiner Stefan Steiermark 82 66 - - - - 148

Jugend II männlich

1. Oberösterreich 551
Höller Sebastian 187
Reiter-Stranz. Peter 185
Kothgassner Daniel 179

2. Tirol 546
Bucher Manuel 195
Meixner Lorenz 179
Vidovic Tomislav 172

3. Niederösterreich 526
Schmirl Alexander 186
Abel Michael 181
Hebenstreit Michael 159

4. Steiermark 481
Troger Oliver 177
Gerhardter Stefan 156
Steiner Stefan 148

5. Salzburg 479
Steinberger Christoph 168
Wimmer David 159
Herbst Andreas 152



Jugend I weiblich

1. Walter Christina Oberösterreich 99 94 - - - - 193
2. Mair Romana Tirol 97 95 - - - - 192
3. Gruber Kristina Steiermark 97 95 - - - - 192
4. Fleischmann Sarah Salzburg 93 97 - - - - 190
5. Regitnig Kerstin Kärnten 94 96 - - - - 190
6. Schwaiger Doris Salzburg 96 94 - - - - 190
7. Thonhauser Christina Kärnten 97 92 - - - - 189
8. Steiner Sabrina Oberösterreich 95 93 - - - - 188
9. Raser Melanie Oberösterreich 96 92 - - - - 188

10. Raferzeder Kerstin Oberösterreich 95 92 - - - - 187
11. Buchart Birgit Salzburg 92 94 - - - - 186

Schaupensteiner Cornelia Salzburg 93 93 - - - - 186
13. Gruber Angela Steiermark 95 90 - - - - 185

Mauracher Lisa Tirol 95 90 - - - - 185
15. Nussbaumer Katharina Burgenland 92 92 - - - - 184
16. Karner Tatjana Niederösterreich 91 91 - - - - 182

Stahl Magdalena Salzburg 93 89 - - - - 182
18. Oberhofer Ramona Tirol 89 91 - - - - 180
19. Sperl Judith Oberösterreich 88 91 - - - - 179
20. Pirkmann Julia Steiermark 88 90 - - - - 178

Pöchhacker Anna Niederösterreich 85 93 - - - - 178
22. Millautz Denise Niederösterreich 82 94 - - - - 176

Raidl Romana Burgenland 91 85 - - - - 176
Schneckenleit. Linda Niederösterreich 83 93 - - - - 176

25. Lerchegger Elisa Steiermark 88 83 - - - - 171
26. Schmutz Sarah Niederösterreich 81 82 - - - - 163
27. Sieber Kerstin Burgenland 75 81 - - - - 156



Jugend I weiblich

1. Oberösterreich 568
Walter Christina 193
Raser Melanie 188
Raferzeder Kerstin 187

2. Salzburg 566
Fleischmann Sarah 190
Schwaiger Doris 190
Buchart Birgit 186

3. Tirol 557
Mair Romana 192
Mauracher Lisa 185
Oberhofer Ramona 180

4. Steiermark 548
Gruber Kristina 192
Gruber Angela 185
Lerchegger Elisa 171

5. Niederösterreich 536
Karner Tatjana 182
Pöchhacker Anna 178
Millautz Denise 176

6. Burgenland 516
Nussbaumer Katharina 184
Raidl Romana 176
Sieber Kerstin 156



Jugend II weiblich

1. Walter Cordula Oberösterreich 96 94 - - - - 190
2. Speicher Carina Salzburg 93 96 - - - - 189
3. Zangerl Anna Tirol 91 94 - - - - 185
4. Starzyk Katharina Wien 91 93 - - - - 184
5. Pirker Maria Kärnten 92 92 - - - - 184
6. Nussbaumer Yvonne Burgenland 90 93 - - - - 183
7. Metzler Katharina Vorarlberg 92 91 - - - - 183
8. Renetseder Claudia Oberösterreich 92 91 - - - - 183
9. Barth Maria Oberösterreich 92 90 - - - - 182

Dreer Patricia Oberösterreich 93 89 - - - - 182
Fink Tanja Kärnten 89 93 - - - - 182
Moser Romina Tirol 88 94 - - - - 182

13. Zeif Melanie Salzburg 89 92 - - - - 181
14. Planitzer Julia Steiermark 87 93 - - - - 180
15. Pichler Melanie Salzburg 95 84 - - - - 179
16. Hirschbichler Barbara Tirol 89 87 - - - - 176
17. Kolhanek Lisa Burgenland 90 84 - - - - 174

Schupfer Katharina Steiermark 85 89 - - - - 174
19. Jury Stefanie Salzburg 87 85 - - - - 172
20. Hammerschmid Anna Salzburg 85 86 - - - - 171

Hüthmair Anja Oberösterreich 85 86 - - - - 171
Strempfl Johanna Steiermark 83 88 - - - - 171

23. Rusch Angelina Vorarlberg 85 84 - - - - 169
24. Brandl Johanna Steiermark 74 86 - - - - 160
25. Feuchter Alexandra Steiermark 76 79 - - - - 155

Jugend II weiblich

1. Oberösterreich 554
Walter Cordula 190
Dreer Patricia 182
Barth Maria 182

2. Salzburg 549
Speicher Carina 189
Zeif Melanie 181
Pichler Melanie 179

3. Tirol 543
Zangerl Anna 185
Moser Romina 182
Hirschbichler Barbara 176

4. Steiermark 525
Planitzer Julia 180
Schupfer Katharina 174
Strempfl Johanna 171


